
PACHET BUNURI DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 54646563

Data publicarii	25.02.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 575,06 RON - 575,06 RON

Descriere: FOLIE PEE 3MM 1*50M ISOFOAM (MP) 1ECIZO.PEE3 17.0 1.261 21.43 8072 PARCHET CASTELLO STEJAR NOSTALGIA 2.22MP (MP) 3AB88072AC4 17.760 26.891 477.58 COLT INT STEJAR CAPUCINNO 5205 WCD (BUC) 3ABCI5205 2.0 1.260 2.52 IMBINARE PVC STEJAR CAPPUCINO 5205 WCD (BUC) 3ABK55-205C5529 3.0 1.260 3.78 TERMINATIE ST/DR PVC STEJAR CAPPUCINO 5205 WCD (BUC) 3ABK55-205T5529 6.0 1.260 7.56 PLINTA PVC STEJAR CAPPUCINO 55*2500MM 5205 WCD (BUC) 3AFK55-2055529 4.0 10.085 40.34 PRIZA ST 2 CP CARIVA 773627 (BUC) 3GB773627 1.0 21.850 21.85
